73
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
 � 搭载Rockchip Arm®Cortex®-A72RK3399（高达1.8GHz）
板载LPDDR4 2 GB内存
 � 1 HDMI, 1 双通道24位LVDS或 or 1eDP
 � 2 2-wire RS-232, 1 USB3.0, 4 USB2.0, 1 Micro SD, 1 Mic. in /

*EWM-W159M201E should be used with M.2(NGFF) to MiniPCIe KEY-E adapter(EXM-CMPF1-M2E01E)
* Please contact us to get suitable celluar module for your region.
订货信息
Part No. CPU
RK3399
RK3399K
RK3399
RSB-3710CO-XNA1E
RSB-3710WO-XNA1E
RSB-3710CO-XDA1E
RSB-3710WO-XDA1E   RK3399K
Memory
2 GB
2 GB
2GB
2GB
Flash Memory
16 GB
16GB
16GB
16GB
HDMI
1
1
1
1
eDP
1
1
-
-
LVDS
-
-
1
1
LAN
2
2
2
2
USB Host
2
2
2
2
SD
1
1
1
1
CANbus
-
-
-
-
Operating Temperature
0 ~ 60 °C
-20 ~ 85 °C
0 ~ 60 °C
-20 ~ 85 °C
4-Ø4-Ø
16.40
1.60
3.20
8
4-R2
3.50
69
0 97
3
0